
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-402. Exam Schedule

Thu, 14 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Simulation of Financial Industrial Structures  M16-703  Rumyantsev V.P.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  B15-104  Goreslavskiy S.P.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistical Physics  B14-203, B14-S02  Mur V.D.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Statistical Physics  B14-102, B14-202, B14-402  Mur V.D.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Business Management (Enterprise)  S16-703  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronic Document Security  S15-501, S15-502  Modestov A.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Methods of Statistical Physics  M17-202, M17-212  Rogozkin D.B.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical Methods of Medical Diagnostics  M17-391, M17-393  Harin A.Y.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Neutron Transport Theory  S15-161, S15-165  Kruglikov A.E., Volkov Y.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Neutron Transport Theory  S15-163  Volkov Y.N., Kruglikov A.E.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Statistical Physics  S14-103  Mur V.D.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Optimization Methods  S15-502, S15-503  Tsvetkov P.A., Makarov V.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Lab Workshop: Electric Oscillations  B14-203, B14-S02  Mavritskiy O.B.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms  M17-203, M17-209

 Velichanskiy V.L.
Thu, 28 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms  M16-214, M17-203, M17-209

 Velichanskiy V.L.
Fri, 12 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Law*  B15-972  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Management Theory  M17-123, M17-133  Kullo I.G.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  B14-401, B14-502  Kryanev A.V.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Simulation of Financial Industrial Structures  M16-703  Rumyantsev V.P.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Problems in Physics  M17-126  Bogdanov A.G.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Analysis  B17-292, B17-391, B17-493, B17-592, B17-594, S17-591

 Telyakovskiy D.S.


